 e-specifier
September 13, 2012
New Single Output Isolated 1W
DC-DC Converter Offers Leading
Efficiency and Load Regulation
The MEE1 exhibits superior efficiency against competitor
devices by a minimum of 6%. In addition, the new design
offers improved load response, which is reduced by up to

 e-mail: office@codico.com
 Order Code SIP Order Code DIP
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Efficiency
(Typ.)
 MEE1S0303SC MEE1S0303DC 3.3V 3.3V 78.5%
 MEE1S0305SC MEE1S0305DC 3.3V 5V 81.5%
 MEE1S0309SC MEE1S0309DC 3.3V 9V 81.5%
 MEE1S0312SC MEE1S0312DC 3.3V 12V 84%
 MEE1S0315SC MEE1S0315DC 3.3V 15V 84.5%
 MEE1S0503SC MEE1S0503DC 5V 3.3V 80%
 MEE1S0505SC MEE1S0505DC 5V 5V 83%
 MEE1S0509SC MEE1S0509DC 5V 9V 83.5%
 MEE1S0512SC MEE1S0512DC 5V 12V 85%
 MEE1S0515SC MEE1S0515DC 5V 15V 85.5%
 MEE1S1205SC MEE1S1205DC 12V 5V 83.5%
 MEE1S1209SC MEE1S1209DC 12V 9V 84%
 MEE1S1212SC MEE1S1212DC 12V 12V 85%
 MEE1S1215SC MEE1S1215DC 12V 15V 86.5%
 MEE1S1505SC MEE1S1505DC 15V 5V 83.5%
 MEE1S1509SC MEE1S1509DC 15V 9V 83%
 MEE1S1512SC MEE1S1512DC 15V 12V 85%
 MEE1S1515SC MEE1S1515DC 15V 15V 86.5%
 MEE1S2405SC MEE1S2405DC 24V 5V 83%
 MEE1S2409SC MEE1S2409DC 24V 9V 83%
 MEE1S2412SC MEE1S2412DC 24V 12V 85.5%
 MEE1S2415SC MEE1S2415DC 24V 15V 86%
CODICO GmbH
Zwingenstrasse 6-8, A-2380 Perchtoldsdorf
Tel. Vienna +43/(0)1/86 305 - 5000
 Fax Vienna +43/(0)1/86 305 - 98